
Date Time Type of Examination
Monday, 27/5/2024 02:00-05:00 p.m LS104 FE
Tuesday, 28/5/2024 02:00-05:00 p.m LS101 FE

Wednesday, 29/5/2024 02:00-05:00 p.m LS102 FE

Thursday, 30/5/2024 02:00-05:00 p.m LS107 FE

Friday, 31/5/2024 02:00-05:00 p.m LS 108 FE

Monday, 3/6/2024 02:00-05:00 p.m LS106 FE

Tuesday, 4/6/2024 02:00-05:00 p.m LS105 FE

Wednesday, 5/6/2024 08:30 a.m-05:00 p.m OPE

Thursday, 6/6/2024 08:30 a.m-05:00 p.m OPE
Friday, 7/6/2024 08:30 a.m-05:00 p.m OPE

Key:

OPE- Oral Practical Exercise

LS101- Advocay Skills

LS107- Conveyancing
LS108- Probate, Administration of Estates and Trusts

LS102- Professional Conduct and Practice
LS104- Criminal Procedure and Practice
LS105- Civil Procedure and Practice
LS106- Practical Aspects of Commercial Law

(iv) Make sure that you carry your student's ID and Registration Form for supplementary with 
you during all examinations.  
(v) The deadline to attend problems of lost student's IDs is ONE DAY before the date of the 
said examination

(i) Candidates who are waiting for supplementary results are not allowed to sit for another 
supplementary in the respective component before such results are out.

NOTE:

LAW SCHOOL OF TANZANIA

FINAL TIMETABLE FOR SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS

37TH COHORT

(ii) Candidates sitting for special first sitting/supplementary examination(s) are required to 
register for same not later than Monday, 20/5/2024 3:30 p.m.  Forms for registration 
should be downloaded from the School's Website.
(iii) Candidates sitting for supplementary for the second time or more must pay a fee of Tshs. 
30,000/= per subject.  Payment receipt be attached to the Registration Form.


